Safety you can afford
topsafe
Microbiological Safety Cabinet Class II Type A2
CERTIFIED EUROPEAN SAFETY AT AFFORDABLE PRICES
Main specifications
• Microprocessor controlled, with volumetric sensor for exhausted air flow monitoring.
• Highest air flow stability both in case of transitional disturbances or progressive filter clogging.
• Continuous monitoring of front barrier air flow for the highest operator safety.

• UV on rear wall also available as option.
Top Side
How to order
Class II Type A2 Microbiological safety Cabinets
LDA0000 TopSafe 1.2
LDB0000 TopSafe 1.5
LDC0000 TopSafe 1.8
Class II Type A2 Microbiological safety Cabinets “BS” (Dual exhaust HEPA Filter)
LDA0300 TopSafe 1.2 BS
LDB0300 TopSafe 1.5 BS
LDC0300 TopSafe 1.8 BS
Stands and UV
AS1A000 Stand for all 1.2 models
AS1B000 Stand for all 1.5 models
AS1C000 Stand for all 1.8 models
AKC0001 Mobile UV light kit
Please enquire about the many option and accessories available.
Work chamber dimensions (wxdxh) mm 1230 x 580 x 700 1530 x 580 x 700 1840 x 580 x 700
External dimensions (wxdxh) mm 1380 x 795 x 1450 1685 x 795 x 1450 1990 x 795 x 1450
Height on stand mm 2175 2175 2175
Front opening height mm 195 195 195
Weight Kg 180 220 290
Power supply 220/240 V - 50 Hz 220/240 V - 50 Hz 220/240 V - 50 Hz
Power W 350 550 750
Noise level dB(A) < 58 < 59 < 59
Lighting lux  > 1000 > 1000 > 1000
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 1.2topsafe 1.5topsafe 1.8topsafe
Installed standard utilities:
• 1 Gas tap with solenoid valve.
• 1 Vacuum tap.
• 1 Electrical socket type Schuko
   (2 each on 1.8 model).
• 1 Multifuction UV light socket
• Elapsed time meter.
• Metal front closure panel.